Team Overall Results

IHSAA Regional 8 - Men's Race

Place Name

W 0 ~N O OO h W N =

=
(=}

Fishers

Hamilton Southeastern
Wapahani

Pendleton Heights
Yorktown

Lapel

Blue River Valley
Monroe Central
Muncie Central
Muncie Burris

Average Time Score

00:16:21.55
00:16:56.70
00:16:55.47
00:17:27.23
00:17:47.09
00:18:24.02
00:18:06.11
00:18:18.95
00:18:15.23
00:18:26.59

Printed: 10/16/2022 8:48:47 AM

26

62

73
127
170
186
199
204
205
224

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Cowan

Anderson

Frankton

Delta

Jay County
Shenandoah
Daleville

Liberty Christian
Winchester Community
Elwood Community
Alexandria Monroe

Average Time
00:17:46.37
00:18:42.39
00:17:31.74
00:17:31.38
00:17:50.89
00:18:35.59
00:18:23.92
00:15:54.09
00:17:29.31
00:17:52.47
00:19:30.29

Finishers

w

== A A NDNNNNW

Page:10of 5



