IHSAA Regional 8 - Men's Race

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score
1	Fishers	00:16:21.55	26
2	Hamilton Southeastern	00:16:56.70	62
3	Wapahani	00:16:55.47	73
4	Pendleton Heights	00:17:27.23	127
5	Yorktown	00:17:47.09	170
6	Lapel	00:18:24.02	186
7	Blue River Valley	00:18:06.11	199
8	Monroe Central	00:18:18.95	204
9	Muncie Central	00:18:15.23	205
10	Muncie Burris	00:18:26.59	224

Name	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Cowan	00:17:46.37	3
Anderson	00:18:42.39	3
Frankton	00:17:31.74	2
Delta	00:17:31.38	2
Jay County	00:17:50.89	2
Shenandoah	00:18:35.59	2
Daleville	00:18:23.92	2
Liberty Christian	00:15:54.09	1
Winchester Community	00:17:29.31	1
Elwood Community	00:17:52.47	1
Alexandria Monroe	00:19:30.29	1